
                               Barrel Race America, Version 12.0  

         Copyright (C) 2004-2010 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          

                    Producer: 0 Lana Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt                    

             Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt             

                  Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Moab, UT                   

      AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Saturday  10/19/13 & Sunday 10/20/13       

      AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Saturday 10/19/13        

                               1D Placings                                   

1st 15.272 $288.00 Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear

2nd 15.473 $216.00 Rachael Krompel on Nike

3rd 15.515 $144.00 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire

4th 15.516 $72.00 Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick

5th 15.525 Jeni Cerise on Dazzled by Cash

6th 15.575 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy

7th 15.623 Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket

8th 15.689 Monica Smith on Chubby The Butler

9th 15.701 Loni Wolfe on Moon

10th 15.725 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmins Fancy Pants

11th 15.752 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great

                               2D Placings                                   

1st 15.811 $260.00 Rachael Krompel on Horse

2nd 15.861 $195.00 Brittaney Moon on Jet Girl Sunfrost

3rd 15.870 $130.00 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet

4th 15.896 $65.00 Haylee Taylor on CB Secrets Fortune

5th 15.320 Charlotte Soltvedt on My Magic Champagne  

6th 15.951 Trudy Peterson on Senora Firewater 

7th 15.955 Jeni Cerise on Frenchman's EZ Landing

8th 16.025 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker

9th 16.031 Tammie Lang on Cherokee Jack Dandy

10th 16.061 Loni Wolfe on Lil Anni Brown

11th 16.078 Dawn Harrison on Kimsey

12th 16.147 Jeni Cerise on Rickles Bueno Jo

13th 16.171 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager

14th 16.259 Teigan Adams on Itsy Bitsy Spark

15th 16.270 Taylor Bingham on Vegas

                               3D Placings                                   

1st 16.283 $221.00 Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight

2nd 16.304 $166.00 Kelly Millard on Spicy Lark

3rd 16.310 $111.00 Shanae Stratton on Lily

4th 16.323 $55.00 Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines

5th 16.402 Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money



6th 16.413 Monica Smith on One Famous Bug

7th 16.560 Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle

8th 16.645 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux

9th 16.663 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine

10th 16.675 Dawn Harrison on Dandy Firewater

                               4D Placings                                   

1st 16.793 $192.00 Tracy Jackson on Romper San

2nd 16.797 $144.00 Tracy Jackson on VF Buggy Whip

3rd 16.915 $96.00 Dick Steele on I'm a Special Rainbow

4th 16.939 $48.00 Haylee Taylor on French is Fresh Outta Cash

5th 16.944 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara

6th 17.172 Ginger Latham on A Smart Departure

7th 17.251 Sophia Crews on DC French Vanilla

8th 17.361 Cheryl Harper on Firewater N Vegas

9th 17.361 Jessica Mendes on Romeo

10th 17.485 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy

11th 17.486 Jessie Stillings on Chase The Money

12th 17.528  Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano

13th 17.855 Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memorial Pride

14th 18.001 Shanae Stratton on Tequila

15th 18.016 MacKenzie Kenyon on Blackberry

16th 18.504 J'Leah Richardson on Go For The Fox Bars

17th 28.570 Brishanna Wilgus on Pistol's Burnin Bereta

N/T 415.616 Karen Delay on CashCash Flo

N/T 415.730 Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey

N/T 415.969 Trudy Peterson on MTT Dash of Tan

N/T 416.126 Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela

N/T 416.173 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fire

N/T 416.292 Sharla Simon on Okie

N/T 416.304 Heather Blasdel on Breeze

N/T 416.351 Amy Adams on Don't Look Like Ralph

N/T 416.407 Emma Langord on Polly Anna

N/T 416.777 Audra Penasa on Ole Country Cocoon

N/T 416.981 Jill Averett on Cedar

N/T 417.112 Kelly Millar on Spicy Batir

N/T 417.560 Morgan Dillingham on Princess

N/T 418.525 Shannay Roman on Argo

N/T 418.794 Ronnie Will on Super Devotion

             Jackpot - Saturday on 10/19/13           

                               1D Placings                                   



1st 15.199 $99.00 Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick

2nd 15.272 $74.00 Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear

3rd 15.473 $49.00 Rachael Krompel on Nike

4th 15.515 $25.00 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire

5th 15.525 Jeni Cerise on Dazzled by Cash

6th 15.532 Karen Delay on CashCash Flo

7th 15.623 Amy Adams on Oxfords Little Rocket

                               2D Placings                                   

1st 15.725 $89.00 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmins Fancy Pants

2nd 15.752 $67.00 Abby Zellar on Zancy Cat De Great

3rd 15.811 $44.00 Rachael Krompel on Horse

4th 15.815 $22.00 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet

5th 15.922 Shanae Stratton on Lilly

6th 15.951 Trudy Peterson on Senora Firewater

7th 15.954 Ginger Latham on A Smart Departure

8th 15.955 Jeni Cerise on Frenchman's EZ Landing

9th 15.993 Gayla Schafer on Sierra Gray

10th 16.025 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker

11th 16.031 Tammie Lang on Cherokee Jack Dandy

12th 16.077 Charlotte Soltvedt on One Quick Voyager

13th 16.078 Dawn Harrison on Kimsey

14th 16.147 Jeni Cerise on Rickles Bueno Jo

15th 16.171 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager

                               3D Placings                                   

1st 16.259 $76.00 Teigan Adams on Itsy Bitsy Spark

2nd 15.270 $57.00 Taylor Bingham on Vegas

3rd 16.304 $38.00 Kelly Millard on Spicy Lark

4th 16.338 $19.00 Audra Penasa on Ole County Cocoon

5th 16.645 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux

6th 16.663 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine

7th 16.675 Dawn Harrison on Dandy Firewater

                               4D Placings                                   

1st 16.862 $66.00 Morgan Dillingham on Princess

2nd 16.915 $49.00 Dick Steele on I'm a Special Rainbow

3rd 16.944 $33.00 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara

4th 17.460 $16.00 MacKenzie Kenyon on Blackberry

5th 17.485 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy  

6th 17.528 Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Volcano

7th 18.217 J'Leah Richardson on Go For The Fox Bars

8th 19.513 J'Leah Richardson on Arrow

9th 20.777 Jeannie Harsha on DMS Frenchmans Rayo



N/T 400.000 Shannay Roman on Argo

N/T 400.000 Ronnie Will on Super Devotion

N/T 415.969 Trudy Peterson on MTT Dash of Tan

N/T 416.351 Amy Adams on Don't Look Like Ralph

N/T 416.593 Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines

N/T 416.662 Brishanna Wilgus on Pistol's Burnin Bereta

N/T 417.143 Sharon Colunga on Where's The Spark

N/T 417.422 Jessie Stillings on Chase The Money

N/T 417.763 Sharla Simon on Okie

      AW4D  Barrels 4 Bucks - Sunday on 10/20/13        

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

1st 15.092 $265.00 Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick

2nd 15.242 $199.00 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmins Fancy Pants

3rd 15.285 $132.00 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy

4th 15.327 $66.00 Karen Delay on CashCash Flo

5th 15.390 Amy Adams on Oxfords Litle Rocket

6th 15.475 Jeni Cerise on Dazzled by Cash  

7th 15.484 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire

8th 15.539 Charlotte Soltvedt on Sensational Lela

9th 15.555 Monica Smith on Chubby The Butler

10th 15.562 Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear

                               2D Placings                                   

1st 15.637 $238.00 Loni Wolfe on Lil Anni Brown

2nd 15.652 $179.00 Brittaney Moon on Jet Girl Sunfrost

3rd 15.661 $119.00 Rachael Krompel on Nike

4th 15.682 $60.00 Abby Zellar on Zany Cat De Great

5th 15.696 Charlotte Soltvedt on My Majic Champagne

6th 15.701 Rachael Krompel on Horse 

7th 15.712 Jeni Cerise on Frenchman's EZ Landing

8th 15.769 Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano

9th 15.860 Teigan Adams on Itsy Bitsy Spark

10th 15.887 Shanae Stretton on Lily

11th 15.887 Loni Wolfe on Moon

12th 15.891 Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight

13th 15.917 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet

14th 15.928 Audra Penasa on Ole Country Cocoon

15th 15.963 Taylor Bingham on Vegas

16th 15.988 Tammie Lang on Cherokee Jack Dandy

17th 15.993 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker

18th 16.026 Kelly Millard on Spicy Lark



19th 16.079 Dawn Harrison on Kimsey

20th 16.085 Haylee Taylor on CB Secrets Fortune

                               3D Placings                                   

1st 16.129 $203.00 Linda Tibbitts on Sail Blue Money

2nd 16.158 $152.00 Dawn Harrison on Dandy Firewater

3rd 16.172 $102.00 Jessica Mendes on Romeo

4th 16.200 $51.00 Sophia Crews on DC French Vanilla

5th 16.206 Heather Blasdel on Breeze

6th 16.249 Trudy Peterson on MTT Dash of Tan

7th 16.301 Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle

8th 16.320 Tracy Jackson on VF Buggy Whip

9th 16.336 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager

10th 16.395 Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines

11th 16.451 Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey

12th 16.491 Brishanna Wilgus on Pistol's Burnin Bareta

13th 16.521 Trudy Peterson on Senora Firewater

14th 16.585 Mary Satterfield on Honeys on Fire

                               4D Placings                                   

1st 16.624 $177.00 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara

2nd 16.719 $132.00 J'Leah Richardson on Go For The Fox Bars

3rd 16.740 $88.00 Kelly Millard on Backup Valentine

4th 16.861 $44.00 Kelly Millard on Spicy Batir

5th 17.066 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy

6th 17.279 Linda Tibbitts on Bunnys Memorial Pride

7th 17.395 Jeni Cerise on Rickles Bueno Jo

8th 18.083 Shanae Stratton on Tequila

9th 18.295 Haylee Taylor on French is Fresh Outta Cash

N/T 400.000 Jill Averett on Cedar

N/T 415.209 Ronnie Will on Super Devotion

N/T 416.057 Amy Adams on Don't Look Like Ralph

N/T 416.411 Tracy Jackson on Romper San

N/T 416.455 Ginger Latham on A Smart Departure

N/T 416.831 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux

N/T 417.400 Dick Steele on I'm a Special Rainbow

N/T 417.787 Jessie Stillings on Chase The Money

                   Jackpot - Sunday on 10/20/13            

                                                                                

                               1D Placings                                   

1st 15.170 $86.00 Sydney Surin on Zans Baby Chick

2nd 15.242 $66.00 Kacey Cavalier on Jasmins Fancy Pants

3rd 15.327 $48.00 Karen Delay on CashCash Flo



4th 15.390 Amy Adams on Oxfords Litle Rocket

5th 15.475 Jeni Cerise on Dazzled by Cash

6th 15.484 Ashtyn Hammer on Kitafire

7th 15.562 Rachael Krompel on Banio Bear

8th 15.661 Rachael Krompel on Nike

                               2D Placings                                   

1st 15.682 $77.00 Abby Zellar on Zany Cat De Great

2nd 15.701 $59.00 Rachael Krompel on Horse 

3rd 15.712 $43.00 Jeni Cerise on Frenchman's EZ Landing

4th 15.769 Kacey Cavalier on Quicks Valcano

5th 15.856 Teigan Adams on Itsy Bitsy Spark

6th 15.879 Gayla Schafer on Sierra Grey

7th 15.917 Carissa Davis on Huckleberry Bullet

8th 15.988 Tammie Lang on Cherokee Jack Dandy

9th 15.993 Lana Rae Sulkey on I Am Hitchhiker

10th 16.079 Dawn Harrison on Kimsey

11th 16.158 Dawn Harrison on Dandy Firewater

                               3D Placings                                   

1st 16.179 $66.00 Lana Rae Sulkey on One Quick Voyager

2nd 16.249 $50.00 Trudy Peterson on MTT Dash of Tan

3rd 16.301 $37.00 Dakota Bingham on Taquita Michelle

4th 16.326 Stephanie Brady on Walhalla Shines

5th 16.521 Trudy Peterson on Senora Firewater

6th 16.619 Jessica Mendes on Romeo

7th 16.624 Abby Zellar on Wranglers Tonnemara

                               4D Placings                                   

1st 16.719 $57.00 J'Leah Richardson on Go For The Fox Bars

2nd 16.746 $44.00 Sharon Colunga on Where's The Spark

3rd 17.033 $32.00 Barb Steele on Leo's Dusty Fantasy

4th 17.395 Jeni Cerise on Rickles Bueno Jo

5th 17.504 Jesse Stillings on Chase The Money

6th 20.299 Ginger Latham on A Smart Departure

N/T 400.000 Shanae Stratton on Tequila

N/T 400.000 Jeannie Harsha on DMS Frenchmans Rayo

N/T 415.209 Ronnie Will on Super Devotion

N/T 416.057 Amy Adams on Don't Look Like Ralph

N/T 416.831 Abby Zellar on Tre Montana L Deux

N/T 417.400 Dick Steele on I'm a Special Rainbow













 


